
GET THE CLEAN YOU WANT 
& NOTHING YOU DON’T

Commercial & 
Professional Products

Discover Our 
Diverse Portfolio of
Commercial Products

ARM & HAMMER™ Sensitive Skin Free & Clear liquid laundry
detergent is concentrated with 2X powerful stain fighters in
every load vs. leading value detergent. 

It's a hypoallergenic washing liquid detergent that has no dyes,
perfumes, or preservatives so it's gentle on skin, but powerful
on dirt. 

Its low-sudsing formula rinses clean and is designed to work in
both standard machines and today’s energy conscious High
Efficiency (HE) models, making it an effective and efficient
sensitive skin laundry detergent. It cleans in all temperatures. 

BAKING SODA FRESH. GENTLE ON SKIN.

Sensitive Skin Free & Clear
LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT

 Gentle on Skin, but
Powerful on Dirt

Tough on Odors, Dirt,
and Stains

Ready to use in 50 oz or 5 gal

Dispensing Valve Sold Separately 
#33200-97667



UNIT

CASE/TIER

CASE

UNIT DIM.

CASE

CASE GTIN (upc)

TIERS/PALLET

PALLET

SIZE

CASE DIM.

UNIT Wt.

CASES/PALLET

CASE Wt.

UNIT GTIN (upc)

PALLET DIM.

WASH LOAD

PALLETS/TRUCK

PALLET Wt.
(cu.f t.) (cu.ft.) (cu.f t.) (lbs.) (lbs.) (lbs.)

UNIT

CASE/TIER

CASE

UNIT DIM.

CASE

CASE GTIN (upc)

TIERS/PALLET

PALLET

SIZE

CASE DIM.

UNIT Wt.

CASES/PALLET

CASE Wt.

UNIT GTIN (upc)

PALLET DIM.

WASH LOAD

PALLETS/TRUCK

PALLET Wt.
(cu.f t.) (cu.ft.) (cu.f t.) (lbs.) (lbs.) (lbs.)

1

0.12 8

9

16

8

1

1

N/A

1.282

0 33200-50026 8

5

2

38
.1

57.68

5 gallon

50 oz.

44
.9

3.649

32

45

44
.9

29.192

0 33200-97550 2

0 33200-50026 1

50

640

23

25

1314

143
6.8

50 oz. SPECIFICATIONS

5 gallon SPECIFICATIONS

L: 6.08” W: 3.4” H:10.67”

L: 11” W: 10.75” H:14.6”

L: 14.5” W: 13” H:11.75”

L: 11” W: 10.75” H:14.6”

L: 43.5” W: 39” H:58.75”

L: 44” W: 44” H:34”

ARM & HAMMER™ 
Sensitive Skin Free & Clear

LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT

Over 175 Years of Excellence: Tap into the POWER of our Trusted Products
500 Charles Ewing Blvd. • Ewing, NJ 08628 • 800.236.4175 • www.ahprofessional.com

NO PERFUMES, NO DYES
JUST CLEAN

24-01-LDFC


