

## Sensitive Skin Free & Clear LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT



### **BAKING SODA FRESH. GENTLE ON SKIN.**

ARM & HAMMER™ Sensitive Skin Free & Clear liquid laundry detergent is concentrated with **2X powerful stain fighters** in every load vs. leading value detergent.

It's a hypoallergenic washing liquid detergent that has **no dyes**, **perfumes**, **or preservatives** so it's gentle on skin, but powerful on dirt.

Its low-sudsing formula rinses clean and is designed to work in both standard machines and today's energy conscious High Efficiency (HE) models, making it an **effective and efficient** sensitive skin laundry detergent. It cleans in all temperatures.



Ready to use in 50 oz or 5 gal



Gentle on Skin, but Powerful on Dirt



Tough on Odors, Dirt, and Stains







Dispensing Valve Sold Separately

#33200-97667



# ARM & HAMMER™ Sensitive Skin Free & Clear

## LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT

#### 50 oz. SPECIFICATIONS

		UNIT GTIN (upc)					
0 33200-50026 8				0 33200-50026 1			
CASE			SIZE		WASH LOAD		
8			50 oz.		50		
UNIT (cu.f t.)	CA (cu	SE .ft.)	PALLET (cu.f t.)	UNIT Wt. (lbs.)		E Wt. bs.)	PALLET Wt. (lbs.)
0.12 8	1.282		57.68	3.649	29.192		1314
UNIT DIM.		CASE DIM.		PALLET DIM.			
<b>L:</b> 6.08" <b>W:</b> 3.4" <b>H:</b> 10.67"			<b>L:</b> 14.5" <b>W:</b> 13" <b>H:</b> 11.75"		<b>L:</b> 43.5" <b>W:</b> 39" <b>H:</b> 58.75"		
CASE/TIER		1	TIERS/PALLET	CASES/PALLI	T PA		ALLETS/TRUCK
9			5	45		23	

#### 5 gallon SPECIFICATIONS

		UNIT GTIN (upc)					
N/A				0 33200-97550 2			
CASE			SIZE		WASH LOAD		
1			5 gallon		640		
UNIT (cu.f t.)	CA:		PALLET (cu.f t.)	UNIT Wt. (lbs.)		E Wt. bs.)	PALLET Wt. (lbs.)
1	•	l	38	44	44		143
UNIT DIM.			CASE DIM.		.9 PALLET DIM. 6.8		
<b>L:</b> 11" <b>W:</b> 10.75" <b>H:</b> 14.6"			<b>L:</b> 11" <b>W:</b> 10.75" <b>H:</b> 14.6"		L: 44" W: 44" H:34"		
CASE/TIER		TERS/PALLET	CASES/PALLE	PALLETS/TRI		ALLETS/TRUCK	
16		2	32		25		

NO PERFUMES, NO DYES
JUST CLEAN



